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2025 Institutional Contact Officers (ICOs) List 
 

 
 

 
Ms Chantelle Howie 
teachexcellence@adelaide.edu.au 
 

 

 

 
Dr Susan Brooman-Jones 
susan.brooman-jones@acu.edu.au 

 

 
 

 
Mr Alex Wood 
eo.pvced@anu.edu.au 
 

 

 

 
Ms Anne Trethewey 
atrethew@bond.edu.au 

 

 
 

 
Prof Tamsin Kelly 
 Director.ESE@canberra.edu.au 
 

 

 

 
Ms Marlene Page  
ltgrants-awards@cqu.edu.au  

 

 
 

 
Ms Ruttiya McElroy 
ruttiya.mcelroy@cdu.edu.au  

 

 

 
Prof Koshila Kumar 
teachingacademy@csu.edu.au  

 
 

 

 
Dr Sarah Evamy 
sarah.evamy@curtin.au 

 

 
 

 
Dr Hasti Abbasi 
h.abbasi@deakin.edu.au  

 

 
Ms Wendy Varcoe  
clt@ecu.edu.au  
  

 
Prof Nina Fotinatos 
n.fotinatos@federation.edu.au  

 

 

 
Ms Melanie Worrall  
Melanie.worrall@flinders.edu.au 
 

 

 
Ms Leigh Sawyer 
awards-sec@gri@ith.edu.au  

 

 
Penelope O’Connor 
DVCEducation@jcu.edu.au 
 

 

 

 
 Ms Ning Ning Zhang  
NingNing.Zhang@latrobe.edu.au 

 

 

 
Ms Farhana Haque 
pvce.operations@mq.edu.au 

 

 
 

 
Dr Dina Uzhegova 
Dina.uzhegova@unimelb.edu.au  

 

 
 

 
Mr Cameron Pettiona 
mea@monash.edu  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 
Ms Kaylah Gordon-Hall  
vcawards@murdoch.edu.au  
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Dr Kashmira Dave  
kdave3@une.edu.au  

 

 

 
Ms Kristin Turnbull  
landtgrants@unsw.edu.au  

 
 

 
Dr Clare Lloyd 
awards@newcastle.edu.au  

 

 
 

 
Ms Lyn Marks  
lyn.marks@nd.edu.au  

 

 

 
Ms Michelle Quinn 
teaching.awards@uq.edu.au  
 

 

 

 
Prof Abby Cathcart 
qalt@qut.edu.au  

 

 

 
Dr Ann Standish 
LT.rewards.recognition@rmit.edu.au  

 

 
A/Prof Sheridan Gentili  
teaching.awards.grants@unisa.edu.au  

 

 
 

 
 
Prof Ruth Greenaway 
ruth.greenaway@scu.edu.au  

 

 

 
 
Prof Jo-Anne Ferreira 
teachingexcellenceatusq@usq.edu.au  

 

 

 
Mr Nick Yates 
nyates@usc.edu.au 
 

 

 
A/Prof Ant Sowards  
asowards@swin.edu.au  

 

 

 
A/Prof Danny Liu 
danny.liu@sydney.edu.au  
 

 

 

 
Ms Tamzen Jeanneret  
awards.grants@utas.edu.au  

 

 

 
Prof Jo McKenzie  
Jo.mckenzie@uts.edu.au  
 

 

 

 
Ms Marianne Samulis  
grantsandawards@vu.edu.au  
 

 

 

 
Ms Rebecca Stuart-Coombe  
rebecca.stuart-
coombe@uwa.edu.au  
 

 

 

 
Ms Sharon Short  
s.short@westernsydney.edu.au  

 

 

 
Ms Emma Rean  
grants-awards@uow.edu.au  
 

  

 

 


